
PROCUREMENT LOG-IN SHEET

RFP # : 20-022222

Description: Environmental Laboratory Analytical Services

Project Manager: William Jesmore

Proposal:  Date Due: March 9, 2022   Time Due:  1:00 PM

Bidder Date Received Time Received Received By

Price 

(Completed @ 

Bid Opening)
ALS Life Sciences - 

Paul.Painter@alsglobal.com 3/8/2022 12:48 PM Jesmore $62,780.00

Eurofins Env. Testing Northeast, LLC    

Cindy.Pritchard@Eurofinset.com  

Anthony.Massa@Eurofinset.com 3/8/2022 4:06 PM Jesmore $74,567.00


